© 2017 ... 2018 Kistler Group, Eulachstrasse 22, 8408 Winterthur, Switzerland
Tel. +41 52 224 11 11, Fax +41 52 224 14 14, info@kistler.com, www.kistler.com
Kistler Group products are protected by various intellectual property rights. For more
details visit www.kistler.com
This information corresponds to the current state of knowledge. Kistler reserves
the right to make technical changes. Liability for consequential damage resulting
from the use of Kistler products is excluded.
Page 1/3

Please check the T&M pressure catalogue or sensor manual for
further accessories and mounting details.
Ordering key
	 Type 601C
Output signal
Charge (PE) A
Voltage (IEPE) B
Housing
Standard housing (PE and IEPE) A
Short housing (only PE) B
Pressure range (only IEPE)
1.5 bar / 22 psi 00001.5
3.5 bar / 50 psi 00003.5
7 bar / 100 psi 00007.0
14 bar / 200 psi 00014.0
35 bar / 500 psi 00035.0
70 bar / 1 000 psi 00070.0
250 bar / 3 625 psi 00250.0
Ordering example				    Type
PE sensor with standard housing			   601CAA
PE sensor with short housing			   601CAB
IEPE sensor (250 bar / 3 625 psi)			  601CBA00250.0